
Linfield  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Grs- $ Pts

Team #10 4 1 1 $100 250

Jones, Edward 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 4+ 4 6+ 2+ 43 (35) 4+ 4 4+ 3+ 3+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 38 (30) 81 - 16 = (65)

Rodgers, Maurice 5+ 6+ 4 6+ 4+ 5 3 4+ 3+ 40 (34) 5 3 4+ 4+ 3 3 6+ 4+ 4+ 36 (31) 76 - 11 = (65)

Score> 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 1 30 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 25 55 

Team #23 3 2 2 $40 125

Wells, Ryan 4 5 3 5+ 4+ 3 3 4 3 34 (32) 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4+ 4 35 (34) 69 - 3 = (66)

Jackowski, Josh 4 4+ 3 6+ 4+ 3 2 5 3 34 (31) 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 7+ 3+ 35 (33) 69 - 5 = (64)

Score> 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 29 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 29 58 

Team #15 2 3 2 $40 125

Colton, Derrick 6+ 4+ 3 4+ 4+ 4+ 3 6+ 5+ 39 (32) 4+ 3 6+ 4+ 4 7 4+ 7+ 4+ 43 (37) 82 - 13 = (69)

Latta, Reggie 7+ 6+ 3 5+ 4+ 4 4 3 3+ 39 (34) 4 4 5+ 4 3 5 3+ 5+ 4+ 37 (33) 76 - 9 = (67)

Score> 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 28 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 30 58 

Team #8 3 3 3 T4 62.5

Edwards, Henry 4+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 2 4+ 3+ 37 (29) 4+ 3 5+ 4+ 3 7+ 6+ 5+ 4+ 41 (34) 78 - 15 = (63)

King, Albert 6++ 9++ 5+ 9++ 5++ 8+ 4+ 6+ 6++ 58 (44) 8+ 6+ 7++ 5++ 6+ 5+ 5++ 9++ 7++ 58 (44)116 - 28 = (88)

Score> 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 29 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 30 59 

Team #12 2 4 3 T4 62.5

Doty, John 6+ 5+ 3 6+ 5+ 4+ 2 6+ 3+ 40 (33) 5+ 3 5+ 4+ 3 3 5+ 5+ 4+ 37 (31) 77 - 13 = (64)

Martin, Howard 6+ 5+ 4 4+ 4+ 3 3 3 4 36 (32) 4 3 5+ 5 3 4 6+ 6+ 5+ 41 (37) 77 - 8 = (69)

Score> 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 28 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 31 59 

Team #21 4 3 4 T6 45

Pickett, Devin 5+ 5+ 5 5+ 4+ 5 5 5 4+ 43 (38) 4 3 6+ 5 3 5 4+ 7+ 4+ 41 (37) 84 - 9 = (75)

Domke, Dillon 5 4+ 3 6+ 4+ 4 3 4 2 35 (32) 4 2 5 3 2 4 4 5+ 4+ 33 (31) 68 - 5 = (63)

Score> 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 30 4 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 30 60 

Team #24 4 3 4 T6 45

Marthaler, Luke 5 4 4 4+ 4+ 5 4 5 4 39 (37) 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 4+ 3+ 33 (31) 72 - 4 = (68)

Estock, Eric 4+ 4+ 4 5+ 6+ 5+ 3 5+ 4+ 40 (33) 5+ 3 6+ 6+ 4 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 45 (38) 85 - 14 = (71)

Score> 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 30 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 30 60 

Team #7 2 5 4 T6 45

Sayre, Bill 4+ 6+ 3 5+ 4+ 4 4 5+ 3+ 38 (32) 4+ 3 7+ 4+ 3 5 4+ 7+ 3+ 40 (34) 78 - 12 = (66)

O'Connell, Sean 4+ 4+ 4 6+ 4+ 5 3 3 3 36 (32) 4 3 7+ 5 3 4 4 6+ 5+ 41 (38) 77 - 7 = (70)

Score> 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 28 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 5 2 32 60 

Team #5 5 4 5 T9 31.66

Mathus, Devaughn5 5 3 4+ 5+ 4 3 3 3 35 (33) 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5+ 4+ 35 (33) 70 - 4 = (66)

Baldino, Marc 7+ 5+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 4+ 4 4+ 4+ 43 (35) 5+ 2 5+ 5+ 3+ 6+ 6+ 8+ 6+ 46 (38) 89 - 16 = (73)



Score> 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 31 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 31 62 

Team #17 5 4 5 T9 31.66

Horvath, Sean 5 4+ 5 4+ 5+ 5 3 4 2 37 (34) 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 6+ 5+ 41 (39) 78 - 5 = (73)

Altenbach, Charlie5+ 4+ 3 5+ 5+ 5 4 5 4 40 (36) 4 4 4+ 4 3 3 4+ 6+ 3+ 35 (31) 75 - 8 = (67)

Score> 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 31 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 31 62 

Team #1 1 7 5 T9 31.66

Watson, John 6+ 5+ 3 4+ 3+ 4 3 3 3+ 34 (29) 5 3 5+ 4 3 4 4+ 6+ 5+ 39 (35) 73 - 9 = (64)

Jackson, Bill 4+ 7+ 3 10+ 3+ 6+ 4 5+ 3+ 45 (38) 6+ 3 8+ 6+ 4 5+ 6+ 6+ 7+ 51 (44) 96 - 14 = (82)

Score> 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 27 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 35 62 

Team #2 5 5 6 30

Michael, Richard 5+ 5+ 4 6+ 4+ 3 4 4 4 39 (35) 4 3 5+ 4 3 4 5+ 5+ 5+ 38 (34) 77 - 8 = (69)

Vargo, Greg 5+ 6+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 4 4+ 4+ 44 (36) 5+ 3 6+ 5+ 4 4+ 4+ 7+ 6+ 44 (37) 88 - 15 = (73)

Score> 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 31 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 32 63 

Team #13 5 5 6 30

Kluck, Scott 6+ 7+ 6+ 7+ 7+ 6+ 5 8+ 3+ 55 (47) 8+ 2 6+ 4+ 3 6+ 7+ 8+ 5+ 49 (42)104 - 15 = (89)

Robbins, Phil 4 5 4 4+ 4+ 4 3 3 3 34 (32) 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 5+ 4+ 37 (35) 71 - 4 = (67)

Score> 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 31 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 32 63 

Team #19 4 6 6 30

Zenere, Jack 6+ 8+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 4+ 4+ 5+ 47 (38) 5+ 4 9+ 7+ 3+ 5+ 7+ 7+ 8+ 55 (47)102 - 17 = (85)

Albanese, Al 6+ 7+ 4 6+ 4+ 3 3 4+ 2+ 39 (33) 4 4 5+ 4+ 3 4 5+ 6+ 4+ 39 (34) 78 - 11 = (67)

Score> 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 30 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 33 63 

Team #16 7 3 7 30

Powell, Tim 5+ 6+ 3 5+ 4+ 4 4 4 3 38 (34) 4 3 4+ 3 3 5 4 6+ 4+ 36 (33) 74 - 7 = (67)

Cameron, Pat 5+ 6+ 4 9+ 6+ 6+ 5 7+ 4+ 52 (45) 4+ 2 6+ 6+ 4 6+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 44 (37) 96 - 14 = (82)

Score> 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 34 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 30 64 

Team #9 3 8 8 30

Wiley, Mike 5+ 6+ 4+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 3+ 4+ 6+ 44 (35) 4+ 4+ 7+ 5+ 3+ 5+ 6+ 7+ 4+ 45 (36) 89 - 18 = (71)

Sharkey, Mike 5+ 5+ 5 6+ 4+ 5+ 3 4+ 3+ 40 (33) 4+ 3 8+ 6+ 4 6+ 7+ 10+ 5+ 53 (46) 93 - 14 = (79)

Score> 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 29 3 3 6 4 2 4 5 6 3 36 65 

Team #3 6 7 9 30

McLaughlin, Therese8+ 7+ 5+ 7++ 5++ 6+ 6+ 5+ 4+ 53 (42) 4+ 5+ 7+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 7+ 7++ 6++ 51 (40)104 - 22 = (82)

Haney, Peg 7+ 6+ 5+ 6++ 5++ 4+ 3+ 4+ 3+ 43 (32) 5+ 2+ 7+ 6+ 4+ 4+ 7+ 8++ 6++ 49 (38) 92 - 22 = (70)

Score> 6 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 32 3 1 6 4 3 3 6 5 4 35 67 

Team #14 5 9 10 30

Kullman, Michael 5+ 4+ 3 4+ 5+ 4 4 4 5 38 (34) 5 3 6+ 3 3 5 7 5+ 5+ 42 (39) 80 - 7 = (73)

Pals, Steve 5+ 5+ 5 5+ 4+ 4 4 4 3 39 (35) 4 4 6+ 4 3 4 8+ 7+ 5+ 45 (41) 84 - 8 = (76)



Score> 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 31 4 3 5 3 3 4 7 4 4 37 68 

Team #20 7 7 11 30

Willliams, Priestley5+ 7+ 4+ 7+ 5+ 6+ 3+ 8+ 3+ 48 (39) 4+ 4 6+ 6+ 5+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 7+ 46 (38) 94 - 17 = (77)

Johnson, Andrew 7+ 7+ 4+ 7+ 6+ 5+ 4 4+ 4+ 48 (40) 4+ 4 8+ 5+ 3 4+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 44 (37) 92 - 15 = (77)

Score> 4 6 3 6 4 4 2 3 2 34 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 35 69 

Team #4 8 10 12

Grooms, Wayne                   

Brown, Aric                   

Score>                      

Team #6 8 10 12

Kawa, Ed                   

Dement, Russ                   

Score>                      

Team #11 8 10 12

Boukal, Scott                   

Boukal, Nate                   

Score>                      

Team #18 8 10 12

Musch, Bob                   

Nelson, Jeff                   

Score>                      

Team #22 8 10 12

Selvie, Daniel                   

Selvie, Michael                   

Score>                      

Team #25 8 10 12

Vasili, Pete                   

Jones, Kevin                   

Score>                      



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 Gross Net

Player                        4    5    3    5    4    4    3    4    3    4    3    5    4    3    4    4    5    4 Score   Hcp  Score
Cameron, Pat 4 5 4 8 5 5 5 6 3 3 2 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 96 14  82

Powell, Tim 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 74 7  67

Doty, John 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 77 13  64

Martin, Howard 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 77 8  69

Watson, John 5 4 3 3 *2 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 73 9  64

Jones, Edward 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 *1 3 4 3 *2 2 3 3 5 5 81 16  65

Rogers, Maurice 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 76 11  65

Sayre, Bill 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 6 3 3 5 3 6 2 78 12  66

O'Connell, Sean 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 77 7  70

Robbins, Phil 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 71 4  67

Kluck, Scott 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 7 2 7 2 5 3 3 5 6 7 4 104 15  89

Pals, Steve 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 6 4 84 8  76

Kullman, Mike 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 7 4 4 80 7  73

Williams, Priestley 4 6 3 6 4 5 2 7 2 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 6 94 17  77

Johnson, Andrew 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 5 5 92 15  77

Marthaler, Luke 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 2 72 4  68

Estock, Eric 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 85 14  71

Michael, Richard 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 77 6  71

Vargo, Greg 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 6 5 88 15  73

Wells, Ryan 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 69 3  66

Jackowski, Josh 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 6 2 69 5  64

Wiley, Mike 4 5 3 4 4 5 2 3 5 3 3 6 4 2 4 5 6 3 89 18  71

Sharkey, Mike 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 7 5 4 5 6 9 4 93 14  79

Baldino, Marc 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 5 5 7 5 89 16  73

Mathus, Devaughn 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 70 4  66

Horvath, Sean 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 2 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 78 5  73

Altenbach, Charlie 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 75 8  67

Edwards, Henry 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 4 3 78 15  63

Colton, Derrick 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 7 3 6 3 82 13  69

Latter, Reggie 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 *2 4 3 76 9  67

Zenere, Jack 5 7 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 8 6 2 4 6 6 7 102 17  85

Skins                              Hole Score
Watson, John 5 2

Jones, Edward 9 1 $37 Each

Jones, Edward 13 2

Latter, Reggie 16 2
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